

ITEM NO.103

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30082-30083/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2009 in CRP No. 2644/2007 & CRP No. 2645/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

AMBIKA MURALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VALLIAMMAL & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 to 3 to file counter affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

List again on 23rd April, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

ns